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030123

030123

030223

030223

030323

030323

030323

030423

030423

030423

030523

030523

1844

1844

1545

2327

0429

0958

1054

1149

1536

1702

0830

1132

096

097

098

099

0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

SEPTIC ALARM: 760 HAGER. HAD
TO BREAK LATCH TO SILENCE
THE ALARM. JTB

DIST: 657 3R° ST. AMY ZACKER
LOCKED INSIDE HER ABOVE THE
GARAGE SPARE ROOM. DOOR
HANDLE LATCH BROKEN ON THE
INSIDE OF HANDLE. HAD GFD
ASST. WITH LADDER, FREED. JTB

ASSIST CIT: COURTNEY ALLEN
LOOKING FOR A BIKE, NOT HELD
BY GPD IB

ASIST SPD: 2 DIST AT SAME TIME
AROUND BRIDGETENDER, ONE
HANDLED BY SPD, OTHER GOA 1B

DIST: YELLING IN GEARHART
HOUSE PARKING LOT,
CONTACTED KIM REYNOLDS,
WAS LOOKING FOR HER DOG,
FOUND IT, SHARPSTEEN ALSO IN
THE AREA, LOG IB

SCATTERING RUBBISH:
REYNOLDS RV G20230031 IB

WARN FOR SCATTERING
RUBBISH: KEITH GRENEWALD
AND WILLIE MAXEY (MAXIE AND
COURTNEY ALLEN ARE IN THE
NEW TRAILER AT THE S END OF
GLENN) IB

ASSIST SPD: DOMESTIC BY SFD,
FEMALE A MISSING PERSON IN
LEDS, COVER 1B

DIST: REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN, NO CUSTODY,
G20230032 1B

ASSIST SPD: MALE PULLED KNIFE
IN ANOTHER MALE ON
BROADWAY BRIDGE, COVER IB

ALLARM: 833 COUNTRY AVE, C4,
REPORT IB

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT: S/B PINE
RIDGE, SPEEDING/ PASSED
WALKERS CLOSE, UTL, RED/
MAROON FORD RANGER WITH A
WHITE CANOPY IB



DATE
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ENTRY
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030523

030623

030723

030723

030723

030723

030823

1835

1042

0228

0633

0709

0925

0144

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

2 VEH CRASH: NO INJURY, HWY
101/ PACIFIC, DAVID BRAUN UTC
#20883 CARELESS DRIVING
(CRASH) G20230033 IB

SCATTERING RUBBISH:

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
CITED. 100 BLK GLENN ST. CASE#
G20230034. JTB

DIST: REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L.
012090 (V) REPORTED THAT
SHARPSTEEN, ERIC N. 05264
STRUCK HER WITH A PIECE OF
PVC PIPE. REYNOLDS REFUSED
CONTACT AT HER RV.
SHARPSTEEN CONTACTED AT
CITY HALL, DENIED COMPLIANT.
WRITER ASST. HIM WITH COFFEE
AND WARMING IN COUNCIL
ROOM. CASE# G20230035. JIB

YET ANOTHER DIST: REYNOLDS
& SHARPSTEEN. SHARPSTEEN
NOW OFFICALLY KICKED OUT
BY REYNOLDS. REYNOLDS WAS
OPERATING HER VAN IN FRONT
OF WRITER. UTC# 21240 DWS-1 &
DR.UNINSURED. KEPT THIS
INCIDENT PART OF G20230035 AS
CONTINUATION. JTB

SCATTERING RUBBISH:
REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090.
SHE ADDED MORE TO HER PILES
FROM YESTERDAY'S CRAP ON
ROADWAY. CASE# G20230036. JTB

SUSP.CIRM: BAHL, JESSICA L.
102891 HAVING POSS. CIVIL
(SEXUAL HARASSMENT) ISSUES
WITH HER CURRENT
BOSS/OWNER OF COMPANY. SHE
MAY OR MAY NOT BE AN
EMPLOYEE. WORKS AS A 1099
WORKER. BAHL IS MORE
WEIRDED OUT THAN PHYSICAL
HARM ISSUE. G20230037. JTB

DIST: 567 N. COTTAGE. GOULD,
RONNIE J. 091993 & BREITMEVYER,
ARDY L. 091968. GOULD WANTED
COURTESY RIDE TO PSH. DID SO.
CASE# G20230038. JTB
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030823

030823

030923

030923

031023

031023

031123

031123

031123

031123

031123

031223

0955

1953

0905

2041

1131

1517

1317

1333

1413

1734

1737

1617

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
100 BLK GLENN ST. UTC# 21242
SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE#
G20230039. JTB

VERBAL DIST. AT DOLLAR
GENERAL BETWEEN ALLEN,
COURTNEY L. 072194 & MAXEY,
WILLIE R. 082582. COLD REPORT,
THEY ALREADY LEFT THE
STORE. NO ACTION. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21243 SCATTERING
RUBBISH, 100 BLK OF GLENN ST.
CASE# G20230040. JTB

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230041
1B

HOUSELESS FEMALE LAYING IN
PROPERTY AT 3348 HWY 101,
OWNER WANTED HER TO MOVE
ALONG, CONTACTED JANICE
CORNER, C4, COURTESY RIDE TO
PELAYOS, LOG IB

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230042
IB

LIVENGOOD, DAVID L 031263 UTC
#20886 EXCEED SPD IB

HALL, LUCAS Q 050501 UTC
#20887 EXCEED SPD IB

ALARM: 302 S OCEAN, C4,
REPORT 1B

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230043
IB

DIST: WRITER HEARD THREE
BANGS AND A YELL, VEH
LOCATED AT101/ PACIFIC,
JUVENILE LOST TEMPER WHILE
PARENTS WERE TEACHING HIM
TO DRIVE, ALL C4, LEFT AREA B

INFO: RESIDENT FROM SPRUCE
WITH COMPLAINTS ABOUT
HOUSELESS CAMP, G20230044 1B
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031223

031223

031323

031423

031423

031423

031423

031523

031523

031523

031523

1802

1940

1300

1013

1215

1402

1550

1105

1110

1304

1550

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

WELFARE CHECK: 1360
COTTONWOOD, C4, G20230045 1B

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230046
1B

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 102090,
UTC# 21244 SCATTERING
RUBBISH, CASE# G20230047. JTB

UNCAPPED NEEDLE AND METH
PIPE LOCATED IN WOMEN'S
RESTROOM, DISPOSED. SECOND
TIME, PW LOCATED FIRST TIME.
ITEMS WERE PLACED IN THE
TOILET SEAT COVER
CONTAINER. JIB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 010290,
UTCH# 21246 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230048. JTB

PRELIM. REPORT FOR
TELEPHONIC HARASSMENT
TAKEN. PR (DAD) DID NOT HAVE
ANY FIRST-HAND INFO OR
USEFUL INFO AT TIME OF
REPORT. ENCOURAGED HIM TO
HAVE HIS DAUGHTER CONTACT
US. CASE# G20230049. IB

ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4,
SECURE. REPORT. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# G20230050 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230050. JTB

GAVE ALLEN, COURTNEY L.
072194 AFEW EXTRA HOURS TO
CLEAN HER SPACE UP. JTB

ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4,
LIVING ROOM MOTION.  JTB

ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4,
LIVING ROOM MOTION. JTB
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031623

031623

031623

031623

031723

031723

031723

031723

031823

031823

1032

1657

1703

2311

1336

1425

1900

1857

0900 .

1009

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

SINGLE VEH. AIC HWY 101 &
WHITES. DESTROYED THE OLD
MAIL BOXES AND STAND JUST
NORTH OF WHITE'S. NO CONTACT
WITH DRIVER. 1.202311131. JTB

ASSIST CIT: REPORT OF 2
PERSONS POSS PASSED OUT IN A
VEH, OR UHH311, ON THE US 101
MINI STORAGE LOT, AWAKE AND
WALKING AROUND ON ARRIVAL,
EMPTYING A STORAGE UNIT,
NOTHING SUSP 1B

DIST: KEITH GREENEWALD AND
MARGARET FORNIER, FOURNIER
HIT GREENAWALD WITH A STICK
AND BROKE A WINDOW OUT OF
HIS RV, NOT DOMESTIC, KEITH
DIDN'T WANT FURTHER ACTION,
(20230052 1B

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230053
iB

ABANDONED TENT: DUNES
BETWEEN B AND C, KNOCKED
OVER AND COVERED BY SAND,
PICKED UP BY PW AND DISPOSED
IB

COLLINGS, TRACIL 081665 UTC
#20891 NO OPS LICENSE IB

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230054
1B

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT: G20230055,
UTC #20893 NO OPS LICENSE,
ASKED OUT ON TESTS, NO
CUSTODY 1B

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21247 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230056. JTB

WELFARE CHECK: DOLLAR

GENERAL, DOOR LOCKED. ONLY
ONE EMPLOYEE WORKING, HAD
TO LOCK DOOR FOR TASK. CODE
4, JTB
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031823

031923

031923

032023

032023

032023

032123

032123

032223

032223

032323

032323

032423

1812

1122

1917

0633

1045

1508

0935

1506

1325

1530

1225

1245

1657

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

FORCED UEMV, 1157 N. MARION,
NORTH PARKING LOT. CASE#
G20230058. JTB

FOUND DOG: LITTLE BEACH
AREA, AT GPD. TRANS DOG BACK
TO 1341 EAST PINE. JTB

ASST. GMER & MEDIX. SUBJECT
TRANS TO PSH BY MEDIX. NON-
FORCE. JTB

ALARM: 834 S. NITA, CODE 4,
WINDOW CLEANER. REPORT. JITB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21249 SCRATTERING
RUBBISH. G20230059. JTB

HARASSMENT & DISCON.
STARTED AT ACE HARDWARE
WHERE NEWMAN, KELLY L.
013078 RAMMED HER SPOUSE
(MULLUCK JR, ROBERT L. 081272)
WORK VAN. SHE THEN RAMMED
IT AGAIN NEAR DQ. NEWMAN
GOA. CASE# G20230060. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090.
UTC# 21248 SCRATTING RUBBISH.
CASE# G20230061. JTB

ASST. OSP BEACH & DEL RAY.
POH. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21250 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. G20230062. JIB

SALLY FINN PEPPERED CARL
BROWNS DOG AT THE
MAILBOXES. SHE CALLED JUST
TO INFORM US, FYI. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21251 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. G20230064. JTB

ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194,
UTC# 21252 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. G20230063. JTB

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230065
1B



DATE TIME ENTRY DETAILS

032423 1710 161 MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING
RUBBISH, G20230066 1B
032423 1959 162 BOWSER, LOGAN A 120593 UTC
#20896 EXCEED SPD 63/25 IB
032423 0920 163 ALARM: 833 COUNTRY AVE.
GARAGE DOOR, SECURE. CODE 4,
REPORT. JTB
032523 1452 164 100 BLK GLENN, MET WITH CCSO

ANIMAL CONTROL CONCERNING
NEGLECT OF DOGS IN TRAILER.
POSSIBLE BIAS CITIZEN
COMPLAINTS AGAINST OWNER
WERE UNFOUNDED. JTB

032523 1621 165 THEFT/TRESPASS: COURTNEY
ALLEN STOLE CLOTHES FROM
WATCH ME GROW, PROPERTY
RECOVERED, CITE/ TRESPASS,

G20230067 IB

032523 2005 166 REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230068
IB

032523 2013 167 MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING
RUBBISH, G20230069 1B

032623 2008 168 REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230070
1B

032623 2200 169 MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING
RUBBISH, G20230071 IB

032723 1030 170 REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,

UTC# 21253 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230072. JIB

032723 1030 171 | ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194,
UTC# 21254 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230073. JTB

032723 1030 172 GREENAWALD, KEITH A. 083175,
UTCH# 21255 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230074. JTB

032723 1554 173 DIST. REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L.
012090 & SHARPSTEEN, ERIC N.
052674, CODE 4, WARNED.  JTB

032723 1704 174 DIST. REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN, CODE 4, WARNED.
REYNOLDS THE AGGRESSOR. JTB
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032723

032723

032823

032823

032823

032823

032923

032923

032923

1812

1827

0809

1255

1300

1305

1045

2030

2041

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

DIST. REYNOLDS STILL HAVING
ISSUES WITH HER ANGER
(VERBAL). SHARPSTEEN AGAIN
WALKED AWAY. WARNED. ASST.
SHARPSTEEN WITH A MEAL.
CASE# G20230075. JTB

EWEN, JOHN M. 090156 REPORTED
AS TRAFFIC HAZARD SB LENORE
LANE. (PRIOR CONTACT AT 1545
FOR NAPPING ALONG 101). ASST.
WITH COURTSEY RIDE TO
SEASIDE. CODE 4. JTB

SEASIDE CITY HALL RECEIVED A
VM FROM UNKNOWN MALE
THAT HIS GIRLFRIEND LOCKED
HIM IN A STORAGE UNIT AT
GERHART STORAGE, 3899 HWY
10IN. GATE CODES CHANGED, NO
ACCESS. RENTER LET WRITER IN.
NO UNKNOWN MALE LOCATED.
WRITER BELIEVES CALLER WAS
JOHN EWEN. JTB

REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090,
UTC# 21256 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230076. JTB

ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194,
UTC# 21257 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230077. JTB

GREENAWALD, KEITH A. 083175,
UTC# 21258 SCATTERING
RUBBISH. CASE# G20230078. JTB

CONCERNING CITIZEN
REPORTED THAT A DOG CAME
OUT OF A YARD IN THE 100 BLK
5T™8 AND ATTACKED HER DOG. NO
INJURIES TO HIS/HER DOG. THE
OTHER DOG OWNER CAME OUT
AND HIS DOG WAS TAKEN INTO
CUSTODY BY HIM. WRITER
ATTEMPTING TO CONTACT RES.
OWNER BUT VM FULL. INFO JIB

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230079
1B

ALLEN WORKING ON CLEANING
HER SPACE, ADV WOULD
CONTACT LATER IB
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032923

033023

033023

033023

033023

033023

033123

033123

033123

033123

033123

2050

0057

1344

1650

1659

1718

1203

1657

1949

2028

2038

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

PARTIALLY BLOCKING: WHITE
VAN, NO PLATE, PATRICIA
TEWALT OWNER, SAME OWNER
OF RV JUST NORTH OF SCOOBY
IN 200 BLK GLENN, NOWHERE TO
MOVEIT, WORKING ON MOVING
OUT OF RV, WARNED 1B

CONTACT WITH ALLEN, STILL
CLEANING, GIVEN UNTIL
DAYLIGHT UNTIL CLEANED OR
CITED 1B

REPORT OF A DOG SCRATCHING
A CAR ON THE BEACH, OWNER
OF VEH DIDN'T WANT ANY
ACTION, DOG AND OWNERS
ALREADY GONE, LOG 1B

ALLEN CITED FOR SCATTERING
RUBBISH, G20230080 IB

GREENAWALD CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230081
1B

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230082
IB

REPORT OF A COLD BURG: 713 A
ST, NOT, NO CRIME, G20230083
FOR INFO IB

WELFARE CHECK REQ: MOTHER
AND FATHER SEPARATED, KIDS
WITH DAD AND DAD NOT
ANSWERING CALLS, ALL C4,
(20230084 IB

ALLEN REQ CONTACT AT HER
RV, MUCH CLEANER, NO CITE IB

GREENAWALD CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230085
1B

REYNOLDS CITED FOR
SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230086
1B



