DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
030123	1844	096	SEPTIC ALARM: 760 HAGER. HAD TO BREAK LATCH TO SILENCE THE ALARM. JTB
030123	1844	097	DIST: 657 3 RD ST. AMY ZACKER LOCKED INSIDE HER ABOVE THE GARAGE SPARE ROOM. DOOR HANDLE LATCH BROKEN ON THE INSIDE OF HANDLE. HAD GFD ASST. WITH LADDER, FREED. JTB
030223	1545	098	ASSIST CIT: COURTNEY ALLEN LOOKING FOR A BIKE, NOT HELD BY GPD IB
030223	2327	099	ASIST SPD: 2 DIST AT SAME TIME AROUND BRIDGETENDER, ONE HANDLED BY SPD, OTHER GOA IB
030323	0429	0100	DIST: YELLING IN GEARHART HOUSE PARKING LOT, CONTACTED KIM REYNOLDS, WAS LOOKING FOR HER DOG, FOUND IT, SHARPSTEEN ALSO IN THE AREA, LOG IB
030323	0958	0101	SCATTERING RUBBISH: REYNOLDS RV G20230031 IB
030323	1054	0102	WARN FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH: KEITH GRENEWALD AND WILLIE MAXEY (MAXIE AND COURTNEY ALLEN ARE IN THE NEW TRAILER AT THE S END OF GLENN) IB
030423	1149	0103	ASSIST SPD: DOMESTIC BY SFD, FEMALE A MISSING PERSON IN LEDS, COVER IB
030423	1536	0104	DIST: REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN, NO CUSTODY, G20230032 IB
030423	1702	0105	ASSIST SPD: MALE PULLED KNIFE IN ANOTHER MALE ON BROADWAY BRIDGE, COVER IB
030523	0830	0106	ALARM: 833 COUNTRY AVE, C4, REPORT IB
030523	1132	0107	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT: S/B PINE RIDGE, SPEEDING/ PASSED WALKERS CLOSE, UTL, RED/ MAROON FORD RANGER WITH A WHITE CANOPY IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
030523	1835	108	2 VEH CRASH: NO INJURY, HWY 101/ PACIFIC, DAVID BRAUN UTC #20883 CARELESS DRIVING (CRASH) G20230033 IB
030623	1042	109	SCATTERING RUBBISH: REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, CITED. 100 BLK GLENN ST. CASE# G20230034. JTB
030723	0228	110	DIST: REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090 (V) REPORTED THAT SHARPSTEEN, ERIC N. 05264 STRUCK HER WITH A PIECE OF PVC PIPE. REYNOLDS REFUSED CONTACT AT HER RV. SHARPSTEEN CONTACTED AT CITY HALL, DENIED COMPLIANT. WRITER ASST. HIM WITH COFFEE AND WARMING IN COUNCIL ROOM. CASE# G20230035. JTB
030723	0633	111	YET ANOTHER DIST: REYNOLDS & SHARPSTEEN. SHARPSTEEN NOW OFFICALLY KICKED OUT BY REYNOLDS. REYNOLDS WAS OPERATING HER VAN IN FRONT OF WRITER. UTC# 21240 DWS-I & DR.UNINSURED. KEPT THIS INCIDENT PART OF G20230035 AS CONTINUATION. JTB
030723	0709	112	SCATTERING RUBBISH: REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090. SHE ADDED MORE TO HER PILES FROM YESTERDAY'S CRAP ON ROADWAY. CASE# G20230036. JTB
030723	0925	113	SUSP.CIRM: BAHL, JESSICA L. 102891 HAVING POSS. CIVIL (SEXUAL HARASSMENT) ISSUES WITH HER CURRENT BOSS/OWNER OF COMPANY. SHE MAY OR MAY NOT BE AN EMPLOYEE. WORKS AS A 1099 WORKER. BAHL IS MORE WEIRDED OUT THAN PHYSICAL HARM ISSUE. G20230037. JTB
030823	0144	114	DIST: 567 N. COTTAGE. GOULD, RONNIE J. 091993 & BREITMEYER, ARDY L. 091968. GOULD WANTED COURTESY RIDE TO PSH. DID SO. CASE# G20230038. JTB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
030823	0955	115	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, 100 BLK GLENN ST. UTC# 21242 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230039. JTB
030823	1953	116	VERBAL DIST. AT DOLLAR GENERAL BETWEEN ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194 & MAXEY, WILLIE R. 082582. COLD REPORT, THEY ALREADY LEFT THE STORE. NO ACTION. JTB
030923	0905	117	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21243 SCATTERING RUBBISH, 100 BLK OF GLENN ST. CASE# G20230040. JTB
030923	2041	118	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230041 IB
031023	1131	119	HOUSELESS FEMALE LAYING IN PROPERTY AT 3348 HWY 101, OWNER WANTED HER TO MOVE ALONG, CONTACTED JANICE CORNER, C4, COURTESY RIDE TO PELAYOS, LOG IB
031023	1517	120	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230042 IB
031123	1317	121	LIVENGOOD, DAVID L 031263 UTC #20886 EXCEED SPD IB
031123	1333	122	HALL, LUCAS Q 050501 UTC #20887 EXCEED SPD IB
031123	1413	123	ALARM: 302 S OCEAN, C4, REPORT IB
031123	1734	124	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230043 IB
031123	1737	125	DIST: WRITER HEARD THREE BANGS AND A YELL, VEH LOCATED AT101/ PACIFIC, JUVENILE LOST TEMPER WHILE PARENTS WERE TEACHING HIM TO DRIVE, ALL C4, LEFT AREA IB
031223	1617	126	INFO: RESIDENT FROM SPRUCE WITH COMPLAINTS ABOUT HOUSELESS CAMP, G20230044 IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
031223	1802	127	WELFARE CHECK: 1360 COTTONWOOD, C4, G20230045 IB
031223	1940	128	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230046 IB
031323	1300	129	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 102090, UTC# 21244 SCATTERING RUBBISH, CASE# G20230047. JTB
031423	1013	130	UNCAPPED NEEDLE AND METH PIPE LOCATED IN WOMEN'S RESTROOM, DISPOSED. SECOND TIME, PW LOCATED FIRST TIME. ITEMS WERE PLACED IN THE TOILET SEAT COVER CONTAINER. JTB
031423	1215	131	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 010290, UTC# 21246 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230048. JTB
031423	1402	132	PRELIM. REPORT FOR TELEPHONIC HARASSMENT TAKEN. PR (DAD) DID NOT HAVE ANY FIRST-HAND INFO OR USEFUL INFO AT TIME OF REPORT. ENCOURAGED HIM TO HAVE HIS DAUGHTER CONTACT US. CASE# G20230049. IB
031423	1550	133	ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4, SECURE. REPORT. JTB
031523	1105	134	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# G20230050 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230050. JTB
031523	1110	135	GAVE ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194 A FEW EXTRA HOURS TO CLEAN HER SPACE UP. JTB
031523	1304	136	ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4, LIVING ROOM MOTION. JTB
031523	1550	137	ALARM: 302 S. OCEAN, CODE 4, LIVING ROOM MOTION. JTB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
031623	1032	138	SINGLE VEH. AIC HWY 101 & WHITES. DESTROYED THE OLD MAIL BOXES AND STAND JUST NORTH OF WHITE'S. NO CONTACT WITH DRIVER. L202311131. JTB
031623	1657	139	ASSIST CIT: REPORT OF 2 PERSONS POSS PASSED OUT IN A VEH, OR UHH311, ON THE US 101 MINI STORAGE LOT, AWAKE AND WALKING AROUND ON ARRIVAL, EMPTYING A STORAGE UNIT, NOTHING SUSP IB
031623	1703	140	DIST: KEITH GREENEWALD AND MARGARET FORNIER, FOURNIER HIT GREENAWALD WITH A STICK AND BROKE A WINDOW OUT OF HIS RV, NOT DOMESTIC, KEITH DIDN'T WANT FURTHER ACTION, G20230052
031623	2311	141	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230053 IB
031723	1336	142	ABANDONED TENT: DUNES BETWEEN B AND C, KNOCKED OVER AND COVERED BY SAND, PICKED UP BY PW AND DISPOSED IB
031723	1425	143	COLLINGS, TRACI L 081665 UTC #20891 NO OPS LICENSE IB
031723	1900	144	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230054 IB
031723	1857	145	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT: G20230055, UTC #20893 NO OPS LICENSE, ASKED OUT ON TESTS, NO CUSTODY IB
031823	0900	146	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21247 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230056. JTB
031823	1009	147	WELFARE CHECK: DOLLAR GENERAL, DOOR LOCKED. ONLY ONE EMPLOYEE WORKING, HAD TO LOCK DOOR FOR TASK. CODE 4, JTB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
031823	1812	148	FORCED UEMV, 1157 N. MARION, NORTH PARKING LOT. CASE# G20230058. JTB
031923	1122	149	FOUND DOG: LITTLE BEACH AREA, AT GPD. TRANS DOG BACK TO 1341 EAST PINE. JTB
031923	1917	150	ASST. GMER & MEDIX. SUBJECT TRANS TO PSH BY MEDIX. NON- FORCE. JTB
032023	0633	151	ALARM: 834 S. NITA, CODE 4, WINDOW CLEANER. REPORT. JTB
032023	1045	152	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21249 SCRATTERING RUBBISH. G20230059. JTB
032023	1508	153	HARASSMENT & DISCON. STARTED AT ACE HARDWARE WHERE NEWMAN, KELLY L. 013078 RAMMED HER SPOUSE (MULLUCK JR, ROBERT L. 081272) WORK VAN. SHE THEN RAMMED IT AGAIN NEAR DQ. NEWMAN GOA. CASE# G20230060. JTB
032123	0935	154	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090. UTC# 21248 SCRATTING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230061. JTB
032123	1506	155	ASST. OSP BEACH & DEL RAY. POH. JTB
032223	1325	156	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21250 SCATTERING RUBBISH. G20230062. JTB
032223	1530	157	SALLY FINN PEPPERED CARL BROWNS DOG AT THE MAILBOXES. SHE CALLED JUST TO INFORM US, FYI. JTB
032323	1225	158	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21251 SCATTERING RUBBISH. G20230064. JTB
032323	1245	159	ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194, UTC# 21252 SCATTERING RUBBISH. G20230063. JTB
032423	1657	160	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230065 IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
032423	1710	161	MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230066 IB
032423	1959	162	BOWSER, LOGAN A 120593 UTC #20896 EXCEED SPD 63/25 IB
032423	0920	163	ALARM: 833 COUNTRY AVE. GARAGE DOOR, SECURE. CODE 4, REPORT. JTB
032523	1452	164	100 BLK GLENN, MET WITH CCSO ANIMAL CONTROL CONCERNING NEGLECT OF DOGS IN TRAILER. POSSIBLE BIAS CITIZEN COMPLAINTS AGAINST OWNER WERE UNFOUNDED. JTB
032523	1621	165	THEFT/TRESPASS: COURTNEY ALLEN STOLE CLOTHES FROM WATCH ME GROW, PROPERTY RECOVERED, CITE/ TRESPASS, G20230067 IB
032523	2005	166	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230068 IB
032523	2013	167	MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230069 IB
032623	2008	168	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230070 IB
032623	2200	169	MAXEY CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230071 IB
032723	1030	170	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21253 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230072. JTB
032723	1030	171	ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194, UTC# 21254 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230073. JTB
032723	1030	172	GREENAWALD, KEITH A. 083175, UTC# 21255 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230074. JTB
032723	1554	173	DIST. REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090 & SHARPSTEEN, ERIC N. 052674, CODE 4, WARNED. JTB
032723	1704	174	DIST. REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN, CODE 4, WARNED. REYNOLDS THE AGGRESSOR. JTB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
032723	1812	175	DIST. REYNOLDS STILL HAVING ISSUES WITH HER ANGER (VERBAL). SHARPSTEEN AGAIN WALKED AWAY. WARNED. ASST. SHARPSTEEN WITH A MEAL. CASE# G20230075. JTB
032723	1827	176	EWEN, JOHN M. 090156 REPORTED AS TRAFFIC HAZARD SB LENORE LANE. (PRIOR CONTACT AT 1545 FOR NAPPING ALONG 101). ASST. WITH COURTSEY RIDE TO SEASIDE. CODE 4. JTB
032823	0809	177	SEASIDE CITY HALL RECEIVED A
			VM FROM UNKNOWN MALE THAT HIS GIRLFRIEND LOCKED HIM IN A STORAGE UNIT AT GERHART STORAGE, 3899 HWY
			101N. GATE CODES CHANGED, NO ACCESS. RENTER LET WRITER IN. NO UNKNOWN MALE LOCATED. WRITER BELIEVES CALLER WAS JOHN EWEN. JTB
032823	1255	178	REYNOLDS, KIMBERLY L. 012090, UTC# 21256 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230076. JTB
032823	1300	179	ALLEN, COURTNEY L. 072194, UTC# 21257 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230077. JTB
032823	1305	180	GREENAWALD, KEITH A. 083175, UTC# 21258 SCATTERING RUBBISH. CASE# G20230078. JTB
032923	1045	181	CONCERNING CITIZEN REPORTED THAT A DOG CAME OUT OF A YARD IN THE 100 BLK 5 TH AND ATTACKED HER DOG. NO INJURIES TO HIS/HER DOG. THE OTHER DOG OWNER CAME OUT AND HIS DOG WAS TAKEN INTO CUSTODY BY HIM. WRITER ATTEMPTING TO CONTACT RES. OWNER BUT VM FULL. INFO JTB
032923	2030	182	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230079 IB
032923	2041	183	ALLEN WORKING ON CLEANING HER SPACE, ADV WOULD CONTACT LATER IB

DATE	TIME	ENTRY	DETAILS
032923	2050	184	PARTIALLY BLOCKING: WHITE VAN, NO PLATE, PATRICIA TEWALT OWNER, SAME OWNER OF RV JUST NORTH OF SCOOBY IN 200 BLK GLENN, NOWHERE TO MOVE IT, WORKING ON MOVING OUT OF RV, WARNED IB
033023	0057	185	CONTACT WITH ALLEN, STILL CLEANING, GIVEN UNTIL DAYLIGHT UNTIL CLEANED OR CITED IB
033023	1344	186	REPORT OF A DOG SCRATCHING A CAR ON THE BEACH, OWNER OF VEH DIDN'T WANT ANY ACTION, DOG AND OWNERS ALREADY GONE, LOG IB
033023	1650	187	ALLEN CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230080 IB
033023	1659	188	GREENAWALD CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230081 IB
033023	1718	189	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230082 IB
033123	1203	190	REPORT OF A COLD BURG: 713 A ST, NOT, NO CRIME, G20230083 FOR INFO IB
033123	1657	191	WELFARE CHECK REQ: MOTHER AND FATHER SEPARATED, KIDS WITH DAD AND DAD NOT ANSWERING CALLS, ALL C4, G20230084 IB
033123	1949	192	ALLEN REQ CONTACT AT HER RV, MUCH CLEANER, NO CITE IB
033123	2028	193	GREENAWALD CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230085 IB
033123	2038	194	REYNOLDS CITED FOR SCATTERING RUBBISH, G20230086 IB